Campionato Regionale Rec. obbligatori Ragazzi Es.A

Risultati

POS CONCORRENTE

1 VANNUCCHI Ginevra
2 PAPATI Emma
3 NEGRO Emma
4 STEFANACCI Giulia
5 CORRIERI Matilde
6 DI MAURO Maila
7 BARGHI Gaia
8 BARONI Giada
9 GORI Stella
10 MARRUCELLI Alina
11 ZINI Margherita
12 COCCIARDI Ginevra
13 DOMENICHELLI Egle
14 PAOLI Arianna
15 NISTRI Vanessa
16 DOMIZIO Maya
17 PAGLIUCA Ginevra
18 BIGOZZI Desiree
19 MASTRANTONI Aurora
20 PERUZZI Camilla
21 PIUEmma
22 BAGLIVO Viola
23 BELLINI Bianca
24 PROTA Giuditta
25 BALDI Ester
26 FALCONE Gloria Lucia
27 NARDI Luna
28 GORGERI Ludovica
29 PEPKOLAJ Aurora
30 SIGNORI Clara
31 INNOCENTI Victoria Zoe

32 NARDINOCCHI Mia

Piscina Colzi Martini

NAT ANNO CAT SQUADRA

Obbligatori - Esordienti A

ITA 2013 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2013 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2013 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2013 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2014 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2013 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2013 H. Sport ssd - Firenze
ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2013 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 H. Sport ssd - Firenze
ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2013 H. Sport ssd - Firenze
ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2013 Livorno Aquatics Asd

ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
ITA 2013 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2014 Futura Club Prato ssd
ITA 2013 Livorno Aquatics Asd

TOTALE

63.5067

61.2889

60.5645

60.2223

59.2267

58.9556

58.7067

58.6133

57.7556

57.0977

57.0223

56.7511

56.4445

55.7023

54.9421

54.6800

53.5156

53.2356

53.2133

53.1200

52.8755

52.8044

52.6267

52.4712

52.2577

52.0577

51.9511

51.9023

51.3467

51.3156

50.4355

49.1200

DIST

2.2178

2.9422

3.2844

4.2800

4.5511

4.8000

4.8934

5.7511

6.4090

6.4844

6.7556

7.0622

7.8044

8.5646

8.8267

9.9911

10.2711

10.2934

10.3867

10.6312

10.7023

10.8800

11.0355

11.2490

11.4490

11.5556

11.6044

12.1600

12.1911

13.0712

14.3867

class es a
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POS

33

34

35

36

CONCORRENTE

MARZOCCHINI Ginevra

BUCHERELLI Giada

PETRI Annamaria

CONTE Giulia

Piscina Colzi Martini

NAT ANNO CAT

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

2014

2014

2014

2013

SQUADRA

Futura Club Prato ssd
Rari Nantes Florentia Asd
H. Sport ssd - Firenze

H. Sport ssd - Firenze

TOTALE DIST

48.5599

46.9600

46.2089

34.9156

14.9468

16.5467

17.2978

28.5911

class es a
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